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187863 Abernathy , Xavier M 11 2013 X
192811 Ackley , Michael M 11 2013 X
235426 Adams , Archer M 10 2014 X
227276 Allen , Matthew M 9 2015 X
218873 Andrews , Samantha  F 10 2014 X
235461 Arce , FeAlicia F 8 - X
206551 Arce , Justice F 11 2013 X
235459 Arlinghaus , Laney F 9 2015 X
140252 Arlinghaus , Olivia F 11 2013 X
249837 Ash , Madelyn  F 9 2015 X
206535 Atkinson , Ashli F 11 2013 X
215321 Baker , Austin M 11 2013 X
206517 Baker , Ethan M 9 2013 X
226589 Barnes , Derrick M 11 2013 X
240574 Barnes , Dezmond M 9 2015 X
107248 Barth , Sarah F 9 2015 X
197635 Beal , Zyah F 11 2013 X
221621 Bergman , Anna F 10 2014 X
107239 Bergman , Celeste F 12 2012 X
163206 Bezold , Tyler M 12 2012 X
223368 Bilz , Molly F 11 2013 X
152858 Bischoff , Matthew M 12 2012 X
157461 Blanchet , Emilee F 12 2012 X
256621 Boehmer , Logan M 10 2014 X
263053 Bornhorn , Ben M 8 - X
215296 Bosley , Austin M 11 2013 X
196805 Bradford , Danielle F 11 2013 X
235457 Bradshaw , Candice F 10 2014 X
235599 Bramer , Matthew M 10 2014 X
157550 Bramer , Michael M 12 2012 X
263594 Brock , Rumor F 7 - X
256626 Broering , Abby F 11 2013 X
252388 Broering , Mady F 7 - X
165438 Brown , Aleatha F 12 2012 X
165439 Brown , Athenia F 12 2012 X
206537 Brue , Sydney F 9 2015 X
235472 Bunton , Matt  M 9 2015 X
250900 Cahill , Morgan F 9 2015 X
240585 Carl , Brad M 10 2014 X
258218 Carl , Brian M 10 2015 X
206515 Carl , Cameron  M 10 2014 X
184853 Chaffin , Erin F 11 2013 X
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250528 Chames , Malaysia F 8 - X
235417 Chin , Zachary M 10 2014 X
215511 Collins , Jayna F 10 2014 X
215297 Combs , Zach M 10 2014 X
248938 Connelly , Kaleigh F 10 2014 C
215300 Couch , Dylan M 10 2014 X
152860 Covey , Ken M 12 2012 X
263048 Cranley , AJ M 9 2015 X
219399 Creech , Quinlan F 10 2014 X
222425 Crigler , Olivia  F 9 2015 X
215301 Current , Christian M 11 2013 X
206516 Cusick , Jo Jo M 10 2014 X
187887 Cusick , Kevin M 11 2013 X
249832 Davis , Alexia F 8 - X
249829 Davis , Audrey F 7 - X
249831 Davis , Maggie F 7 - X
248937 Dazier , Cassidy F 11 2013 C
140218 Deavy , Dahlia F 12 2012 X
235416 Deirig , Ethan M 9 2015 X
250527 Dillion , Alexius F 8 - X
260452 Dimenna , Mikayla F 7 - X
157554 Doerger , Zachary M 12 2012 X
157556 Doggett , Nate M 12 2012 X
140212 Dreas , Kate F 11 2009 X
188270 Dreas , Luke J M 8 - X
206552 Driscoll , Hanne F 11 2013 X
235473 Driscoll , Henry M 9 2015 X
244447 Ehlman , Allyson F 8 - X
157460 Ehlman , Catherine F 12 2012 X
157674 Eifert , Robert M 12 2012 X
157589 Enzweiler , Abby F 12 2012 C
157558 Enzweiler , Alex M 12 2012 X
140233 Erwin , Molly F 12 2012 X
249846 Fieger , Kaitlyn F 12 2012 X
165721 Finke , Owen M 11 2013 X
191285 Finkenstead , Emily F 11 2013 X
240622 Finnell , Dominick M 11 2013 X
107240 Frantz , Katherine F 10 2014 X
199421 Frazier , Emmey F 10 2014 X
187880 Fruchtenicht , Sam M 11 2013 X
94425 Gabbard , Morgan F 12 2010 X

263054 Gabbard , Trent M 8 - X
206518 Gephardt , Nic M 12 2012 X
206539 Gerding , Jessie F 10 2014 X
206540 Gerding , Jewel F 12 2012 X
187870 Gerrein , Jake M 11 2013 X
157559 Gilling , Nicholas M 12 2012 X
157455 Goetz , Michelle F 12 2012 X
235428 Gonzales , Yeiner M 10 2014 X
206553 Gregory , Gracee F 11 2013 X
263000 Guilfoyle , Patrick M 9 2015 X
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226591 Hacker , Alex M 12 2012 X
250529 Haggard , Jayda F 9 2015 X
235414 Haggard , Loel M 9 2015 X
260450 Halpin , Paige  F 10 2015 X
165440 Hamilton , Kari F 12 2012 X
165431 Hannigan , Tom M 12 2012 X
215322 Hassert , Dominic M 10 2014 X
188276 Hassert , Jacob D M 11 2013 X
235474 Heist , Adam M 9 2015 X
235477 Heist , Grant M 9 2015 X
249830 Heist , Kaitlynn F 7 - X
152857 Hellmann , Adam M 12 2012 X
107243 Hemmer , Megan F 12 2012 X
240655 Hensley , Greg M 8 - X
221619 Herzog , Sarah F 10 2014 X
191281 Herzog , Theresa F 11 2013 X
206519 Hisle , Elijah M 10 2014 X
157630 Hobbs , Danielle F 12 2012 X
206542 Hobbs , Kiley F 10 2014 X
215298 Hobbs , Ryan M 10 2014 X
263049 Holmes , Chase M 9 2015 X
256530 Houston , Ty M 9 2015 X
249835 Hurtt , Samantha F 8 - X
199415 Hyde , Madeline F 9 2015 X
157591 Ichinose , Brooke F 12 2011 X
226590 Jakobowski , Erich M 12 2012 X
230076 James , Allison F 11 2014 X
235602 Kahman , Adam M 10 2014 X
158009 Kahmann , Grace F 12 2012 X
250899 Kahmann , Vincetta F 9 2015 X
157561 Kentrup , Justin M 12 2012 X
206550 Ketron , Carly F 11 2013 X
199417 Klein , Lara F 11 2013 X/C
257862 Knochelmann , Pete M 9 2015 X
246860 Konerman , Amber F 8 - X
206533 Koop , Abby F 11 2013 X
243505 Kraft , Grant M 9 2015 X
191278 Kresnak , Chloe F 11 2013 X
235452 Kroger , Julia F 8 - X
190755 Kroger , Kirill M 9 2015 X
157564 Krumpelman , Kraig M 10 2014 X
157566 Krumpelman , Kyle M 12 2012 X
150728 Krumpelman , Madison F 12 2012 X
263001 Krumwiede , Rachel F 11 2013 X
197822 LaMeier , Brennen M 11 2013 X
140229 Lampke , Carley F 12 2012 X
172656 Lampke , Justine F 11 2013 X
256620 Lehman , Ben  M 12 2012 X
244460 Lehman , Lily  F 8 - X
227277 Lehmkuhl , Emma F 8 - X
215306 Leuthner , Luke M 12 2012 X
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240587 Lewis , Evan M 9 2015 X
235453 Linstead , Anne Marie F 9 2015 X
157568 Linstead , Noah M 12 2012 X
140224 Lipscomb , Madison F 12 2012 X
221618 Litteral , Michael M 10 2014 X
195613 Lovensheimer , Gordon M 12 2012 X
256619 Lukey , Mason  M 12 2012 X
244438 Lux , Lydia  F 10 2014 X
240583 Lyons , Corey M 11 2013 X
253317 Macke , Piper F 8 - X
256531 Macke , Spencer M 9 2015 X
172657 Maggie , Tupman F 10 2014 X
235476 Maris , Peter M 9 2015 X
187884 Maris , Theo M 11 2013 X
235450 Martin , Elizabeth F 8 - X
157677 Martin , Matthew M 12 2012 X
191280 Martin , Suzie F 10 2014 X
249836 McCaffrey , Abby F 9 2015 X
206545 McCaffrey , Emilee F 12 2012 X
115178 McClendon , Dajah F 12 2012 X
206521 McClendon , Trinity F 9 2015 X
260453 McClurg , Annie F 7 - X
260448 McClurg , Grace F 8 - X
240966 McDonald , Spencer M 9 2015 X
206546 McGraw , Mallory F 11 2013 X
157570 McIntosh , Allen M 12 2012 X
215319 McIntosh , Drew M 11 2013 X
240630 McIntosh , Sean M 8 - X
221673 McManama , Candace F 10 2014 X
141673 Meeks , Ashley F 12 2010 X
255564 Meinze , Joseph M 11 2013 X
215305 Melcher , Bryce M 10 2014 X
157675 Merman , Blake M 12 2012 X
191277 Miller , Mandy F 12 2012 C
184821 Minshall , Jacob M 11 2013 X
249833 Monson , Alyssa F 8 - X
235576 Mueller , Logan  M 11 2013 X
235608 Mullins , Ariel F 11 2013 X
235422 Mullins , Nick M 10 2014 X
260451 Munyon , Samantha F 7 - X
244439 Murphy , Chelsea F 9 2015 X
253318 Murphy , Piper  F 8 - X
184825 Nadicksbernd , Joesph M 11 2013 X
206522 Neal , Haley F 10 2014 X
187862 Neal , Tanner M 11 2013 X
235413 Neff , Jack M 9 2015 X
187866 Newman , Collin M 11 2013 X
140227 Niehaus , Ally F 12 2012 X
235418 Niehaus , Jordan M 10 2014 X
263055 Niehaus , Nate M 8 - X
140214 Niehaus , Tara F 11 2013 X
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165720 Nielander , Megan F 11 2013 X
206523 Niemeyer , Hannah F 12 2012 X
141687 Nolan , Katie F 10 2014 X
240590 Nolan , Trevor M 10 2014 X
158080 Osborne , Alex M 12 2012 X
223362 Padilla , Marco  M 12 2012 X
260456 Pangallo , Kali F 7 - X
199420 Paredes , Hailey F 10 2014 X
196804 Pohlgeers , Connor M 11 2013 X
263056 Pollard , Gvonny M 8 - X
243418 Pretty , Billy M 8 - X
221617 Pullen , Sam M 10 2014 X
219400 Pulsfort , Megan F 10 2014 C
235460 Rankin , Lauren F 9 2015 X
235425 Rezel , Alec M 10 2014 X
249834 Rezelj , Lexi F 8 - X
141671 Riep , Alexis F 12 2012 X
262260 Robbins , Kristen F 8 - X
235429 Roberdueax , David M 10 2014 X
158007 Robke , Sydney F 12 2012 X
249838 Romer , Natalie F 9 2015 X
235478 Ross , Austin M 9 2015 X
187891 Ross , Rashard M 11 2013 X
235571 Ruschel , Adam  M 10 2014 X
219890 Russell , Jason M 10 2014 X
240573 Russell , John M 8 - X
235573 Ryan , Ben M 10 2014 X
235451 Scheper , Jessica F 8 - X
215311 Schirmann , Kyle M 11 2013 X
157572 Schmidt , Wesley M 10 2014 X
223370 Schmitz , Julia F 10 2014 X
190752 Schrand , Leighton  M 12 2012 X
190753 Schrand , Nolan M 10 2014 X
249828 Schultz , Abby F 7 - X
190653 Schultz , Austin M 11 2013 X
240691 Schwierjohann , Will M 9 2015 X
152844 Scott , Hamilton M 12 2012 X
152848 Serrano , Damien M 12 2012 X
244465 Simkonis , Nina F 8 - X
256624 Smith , Brandon M 8 - X
223366 Smith , Brian M 10 2014 X
263050 Smith , Max M 9 2015 X
230077 Sparling , Natalie F 9 2015 X
250652 Stahl , Connor M 9 2015 X
192818 Staubitz , Gus M 11 2013 X
172660 Stewart , Alexis F 11 2013 X/C
246857 Swecker , Anna F 10 2014 X
246859 Talbert , Ashlyn F 8 - X
215316 Taylor , Dawson M 10 2014 X
157536 Thelen , Makenzie F 12 2012 X
206548 Thelen , Sami F 10 2014 X
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253316 Thomas , Sidney  F 7 - X
192300 Tucker , Aleah F 11 2012 X
263051 Tuke , Harrison M 9 2015 X
260454 Tuke , Katie F 7 - X
206524 Tupman , Maggie F 10 2014 X
187894 Turcol , Jason M 11 2013 X
164777 Turner , Courtney F 11 2009 X
199414 Turner , Kaitlin F 9 2015 X
263052 Twehues , Hunter M 9 2015 X
188278 Valerius , Dylan B M 10 2014 X
188280 Valerius , Jacob D M 11 2013 X
157593 Vando , Marissa F 12 2012 C
235598 Vicars , Braden  M 10 2014 X
235479 Vicars , Casey M 9 2015 X
187864 Vickers , Kevin M 11 2013 X
264416 Volpenhein , Matthew M 9 2015 X
195615 Volpenhein , Will M 11 2013 X
240967 VonHandorf , Jake M 10 2014 X
179534 Wagner , Tessa F 11 2013 X
235480 Wahl , Andrew M 9 2015 X
215512 Wartenberg , Isabella  F 10 2014 X
249540 Waters , Drew M 9 2015 X
258217 Webster , Jake M 11 2014 X
260449 Weller , Christina F 8 - X
199411 Wendt , Haley  F 11 2013 X
206554 West , Morgan F 10 2014 X
243419 Westerkamp , Liam M 8 - X
240627 Westley , Kaeshawn M 9 2015 X
187872 Whitford , Kyle  M 11 2013 X
152855 Wilder , Joey M 12 2012 X
215299 Williams , Jaylin M 11 2013 X
258342 Wilson , Michael M 12 2013 X
246858 Wisdom , Haley F 10 2014 X
188285 Wood , Anthony J M 9 2015 X
192826 Woods , Madison F 11 2013 X
187877 Wright , Alex M 11 2013 X
221620 Wynn , Hannah F 10 2014 X
190652 Yancey , Joey  M 11 2013 X
260455 Young , Bella F 7 - X
263057 Young , Conner M 8 - X
220443 Younger , Bre F 9 2015 X
195612 Zimmerman , Carter  M 12 2012 X
235427 Zimmerman , Parker M 10 2014 X
206549 Zurborg , Jillian F 9 2015 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Carl, Brian 
Carl, Cameron  
Chin, Zachary 
Enzweiler, Alex 
Finke, Owen 
Finnell, Dominick 
Gephardt, Nic 
Kentrup, Justin 
Lovensheimer, Gordon 
Minshall, Jacob 
Neal, Tanner 
Niehaus, Jordan 
Ryan, Ben 
Turcol, Jason 
Volpenhein, Will 
Webster, Jake 

X West, Morgan 
X Whitford, Kyle  
X Wilson, Machael P

Wilson, Michael 
Yancey, Joey  
Zimmerman, Parker 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Abernathy, Xavier 
Adams, Archer 
Barnes, Derrick 
Bezold, Tyler 
Gonzales, Yeiner 
Hacker, Alex 
Houston, Ty 
Jakobowski, Erich 

X Knochelmann, Pete 
LaMeier, Brennen 
Lyons, Corey 

X Macke, Spencer 
Meinze, Joseph 
Mullins, Nick 
Niehaus, Jordan 
Pohlgeers, Connor 
Schrand, Leighton  
Schrand, Nolan 
Scott, Hamilton 
Volpenhein, Will 
Williams, Jaylin 
Zimmerman, Carter  
Zimmerman, Parker 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arce, FeAlicia 
X Arce, Justice 

Arlinghaus, Laney 
Beal, Zyah 

X Bradshaw, Candace 
Bradshaw, Candice 
Chames, Malaysia 
Crigler, Olivia  

X Dreas, Kate 
Gabbard, Morgan 
Macke, Piper 
McClendon, Dajah 
McClendon, Trinity 
McManama, Candace 

X Murphy, Chelsea 
Murphy, Piper  

X Niehaus, Tara 
Niemeyer, Hannah 
Rankin, Lauren 
Riep, Alexis 
Thomas, Sidney  
Tucker, Aleah 
Turner, Courtney 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Boehmer, Logan 
X Bosley, Austin 
X Brown, Anthony 

Hannigan, Tom 
Lehman, Ben  
Lukey, Mason  
Osborne, Alex 
Padilla, Marco  

X Schmitz, Joe 
X Skora, Fabian 

Smith, Brandon 
Smith, Brian 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Arlinghaus, Olivia 
Bilz, Molly 
Broering, Abby 
Brown, Aleatha 
Brown, Athenia 
Driscoll, Hanne 
Hamilton, Kari 
Ketron, Carly 
Meeks, Ashley 
Schmitz, Julia 
Wagner, Tessa 

X Williams, Kirstin 
Wisdom, Haley 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Brown, Claire 
Connelly, Kaleigh 

X Creech, Quinlan 
Dazier, Cassidy 
Enzweiler, Abby 

X Frazier, Emmey 
X Herzog, Theresa 

Klein, Lara 
X Kresnak, Chloe 
X Martin, Suzie 

Miller, Mandy 
Pulsfort, Megan 
Stewart, Alexis 
Vando, Marissa 

X Williams, Kirstin 

Varsity
Football

Abernathy, Xavier 
Baker, Austin 
Barnes, Derrick 
Barnes, Dezmond 

X Beal, Jason 
X Bell, Jaylen 

Bischoff, Matthew 
Carl, Brad 

X Coleman, Clay 
Couch, Dylan 

X Covey, Ken 
Current, Christian 
Cusick, Jo Jo 
Cusick, Kevin 
Finke, Owen 
Finnell, Dominick 
Fruchtenicht, Sam 
Gerrein, Jake 
Hassert, Dominic 
Hellmann, Adam 
Hensley, Greg 

X Jake, Gerrein 
X Johnson, Sam 

Lewis, Evan 
Lyons, Corey 
Maris, Theo 
McIntosh, Drew 
McIntosh, Sean 
Melcher, Bryce 

X Newman, Collin 
Nolan, Trevor 
Pretty, Billy 
Ross, Rashard 
Russell, Jason 

X Russell, John 
Schirmann, Kyle 
Schwierjohann, Will 
Scott, Hamilton 
Serrano, Damien 

X Taylor, Dawson 
Turcol, Jason 
Valerius, Dylan B
Valerius, Jacob D
Vickers, Kevin 
Waters, Drew 
Westerkamp, Liam 
Westley, Kaeshawn 
Whitford, Kyle  
Wilder, Joey 
Williams, Jaylin 
Wright, Alex 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Broering, Abby 
X Brown, Athenia 
X Brue, Sydney 

Frazier, Emmey 
Hyde, Madeline 
James, Allison 
Klein, Lara 

X Linstead, Anne 
Macke, Piper 
Maggie, Tupman 
Meeks, Ashley 
Pangallo, Kali 
Paredes, Hailey 
Sparling, Natalie 
Stewart, Alexis 
Tucker, Aleah 

X Tupman, Maggie 
Turner, Courtney 
Turner, Kaitlin 
Wendt, Haley  
Wisdom, Haley 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Eifert, Robert 
Haggard, Loel 
Kroger, Kirill 
Martin, Matthew 
McDonald, Spencer 
Merman, Blake 
Nadicksbernd, Joesph 
Schrand, Leighton  
Schrand, Nolan 
VonHandorf, Jake 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Ichinose, Brooke 
Konerman, Amber 
Neal, Haley 
Swecker, Anna 
Talbert, Ashlyn 
Wagner, Tessa 
Wisdom, Haley 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bosley, Austin 
Bramer, Michael 
Bunton, Matt  
Combs, Zach 

X Dean, Jimmy 
Doerger, Zachary 
Doggett, Nate 
Enzweiler, Alex 

X Gephardt, Nic 
Gilling, Nicholas 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Holy Cross (Covington) (2015-2016 continued)

Verification Code: e5d8378bfe78d6be7e73aff61f199094 2016-05-03 17:15:10
Digitally signed by Anne Julian (anne.julian@hchscov.com) May 3, 2016 17:44:43 PM

Gonzales, Yeiner 
Heist, Adam 

X Heist, Grant 
Hobbs, Ryan 
Kentrup, Justin 

X Kim, Matt 
Kraft, Grant 
Krumpelman, Kraig 
Krumpelman, Kyle 
LaMeier, Brennen 
Leuthner, Luke 
Linstead, Noah 

X McIntosh, Allen 
Osborne, Alex 

X Schrand, Leighton  
Schultz, Austin 
Vicars, Braden  
Wahl, Andrew 

X Yancey, Joey  

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Andrews, Samantha  
Arce, Justice 
Arlinghaus, Laney 
Arlinghaus, Olivia 
Collins, Jayna 
Deavy, Dahlia 
Dreas, Kate 
Erwin, Molly 
Fieger, Kaitlyn 
Gerding, Jessie 
Gerding, Jewel 
Hobbs, Danielle 
Hobbs, Kiley 
Hyde, Madeline 

X Ketron, Carly 
X Kleier, Sarah 
X Koop, Abby 

Linstead, Anne Marie 
McCaffrey, Emilee 
McGraw, Mallory 
Nolan, Katie 
Rankin, Lauren 
Thelen, Makenzie 
Thelen, Sami 
Wartenberg, Isabella  

X Woods, Madison 
Zurborg, Jillian 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ackley, Michael 
Adams, Archer 
Allen, Matthew 

X Buescher, Trevor 
Finke, Owen 

X Flaherty, Liam 
Hassert, Dominic 

X Hobbs, Ryan 

Litteral, Michael 
X Merman, Blake 

Pullen, Sam 
Staubitz, Gus 

X Wilder, Joey 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Barth, Sarah 
X Bradford, Danielle 

Broering, Mady 
Herzog, Sarah 
Hobbs, Kiley 
Kahmann, Grace 
Kresnak, Chloe 
Lehmkuhl, Emma 
Lipscomb, Madison 
Martin, Suzie 

X Mullins, Ariel 
Nielander, Megan 

X Robke, Sydney 
Woods, Madison 
Wynn, Hannah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bosley, Austin 
X Buescher, Trevor 

Doggett, Nate 
Guilfoyle, Patrick 
Kahman, Adam 
Krumpelman, Kraig 

X Martin, Seth 
Newman, Collin 

X Rabanus, Ethan 
Rezel, Alec 
Vicars, Braden  
Vicars, Casey 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Atkinson, Ashli 
X Bailey, Isabelle 
X Bergman, Anna 
X Creech, Quinlan 

Goetz, Michelle 
Herzog, Theresa 
Koop, Abby 
Krumwiede, Rachel 
Martin, Suzie 

X McCaffrey, Emilee 
Mullins, Ariel 

X Wagner, Tessa 
X Warde, Juliana 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Abernathy, Xavier 
X Ackley, Michael 

Baker, Austin 
Barnes, Derrick 
Bramer, Matthew 
Bramer, Michael 
Bunton, Matt  
Covey, Ken 
Current, Christian 
Gerrein, Jake 
Hannigan, Tom 

X Hellmann, Adam 
Leuthner, Luke 
Linstead, Noah 
Litteral, Michael 
Lyons, Corey 
McIntosh, Allen 
McIntosh, Drew 
McIntosh, Sean 
Roberdueax, David 
Ross, Rashard 
Schultz, Austin 
Stahl, Connor 
Wilder, Joey 

X Williams, Jaylin 
Wood, Anthony J

Varsity
Track - Girls

Arce, FeAlicia 
Barth, Sarah 
Bergman, Anna 
Bergman, Celeste 
Bradford, Danielle 

X Daniels, Emma 
Dreas, Kate 
Finkenstead, Emily 
Frantz, Katherine 
Kahmann, Vincetta 
Kresnak, Chloe 
Lipscomb, Madison 
McClendon, Trinity 
Robke, Sydney 
Wynn, Hannah 
Younger, Bre 

Varsity
Volleyball

Blanchet, Emilee 
X Blank, Georgette 

Chaffin, Erin 
Creech, Quinlan 
Ehlman, Catherine 
Gabbard, Morgan 

X Ichinose, Brittni 
Krumpelman, Madison 
Lampke, Carley 
Lampke, Justine 
McManama, Candace 

Murphy, Chelsea 
Niehaus, Ally 
Niehaus, Tara 
West, Morgan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bramer, Michael 
Covey, Ken 

X Dean, Jimmy 
Deirig, Ethan 

X Dreas, Luke J
Hassert, Jacob D
Roberdueax, David 
Russell, John 
Stahl, Connor 

X Valerius, Dylan B
X Valerius, Jacob D

Wood, Anthony J

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barth, Sarah 
Bergman, Anna 
Bergman, Celeste 
Cahill, Morgan 
Frantz, Katherine 
Hemmer, Megan 
Kahmann, Grace 
Kahmann, Vincetta 
Nielander, Megan 
Robke, Sydney 
Tupman, Maggie 
Turner, Kaitlin 
Younger, Bre 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Ethan 
Carl, Cameron  
Chin, Zachary 
Cusick, Jo Jo 
Cusick, Kevin 
Finke, Owen 
Haggard, Loel 
Hisle, Elijah 

X Kentrup, Justin 
Macke, Spencer 
Minshall, Jacob 
Mueller, Logan  

X Neal, Haley 
Neal, Tanner 
Niehaus, Jordan 
Ruschel, Adam  
Russell, Jason 
Ryan, Ben 
Smith, Max 
Turcol, Jason 
Twehues, Hunter 
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X Volpenhein, Will 
Whitford, Kyle  

X Wilson, Machael P
Zimmerman, Parker 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Abernathy, Xavier 
Adams, Archer 

X Fisher, Daniel 
Gonzales, Yeiner 

X Hacker, Alex 
Houston, Ty 

X LaMeier, Brennen 
Lyons, Corey 
Meinze, Joseph 
Mullins, Nick 
Niehaus, Jordan 
Roberdueax, David 
Schrand, Nolan 
Volpenhein, Will 
Williams, Jaylin 

X Zimmerman, Carter  
Zimmerman, Parker 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arce, FeAlicia 
Arce, Justice 
Beal, Zyah 
Bradshaw, Candice 
Chames, Malaysia 
Crigler, Olivia  

X Dreas, Kate 
Macke, Piper 
McClendon, Trinity 
McManama, Candace 
Murphy, Piper  

X Niehaus, Tara 
Rankin, Lauren 

X Riep, Alexis 
Thomas, Sidney  

X Turner, Courtney 

Junior Varsity
Football

Abernathy, Xavier 
Baker, Austin 
Couch, Dylan 
Current, Christian 
Cusick, Jo Jo 
Cusick, Kevin 
Finke, Owen 
Fruchtenicht, Sam 
Gerrein, Jake 
Hassert, Dominic 
Maris, Theo 
McIntosh, Drew 
Melcher, Bryce 

Newman, Collin 
Ross, Rashard 
Schirmann, Kyle 
Taylor, Dawson 
Turcol, Jason 
Valerius, Dylan B
Vickers, Kevin 
Whitford, Kyle  
Williams, Jaylin 
Wright, Alex 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ash, Madelyn  
Bradshaw, Candice 
Broering, Abby 

X Brue, Sydney 
Dimenna, Mikayla 
Frazier, Emmey 
Halpin, Paige  
Hyde, Madeline 
James, Allison 
Klein, Lara 

X Linstead, Anne 
Macke, Piper 
Maggie, Tupman 
McClurg, Annie 
McClurg, Grace 
Meeks, Ashley 
Munyon, Samantha 
Pangallo, Kali 
Paredes, Hailey 
Robbins, Kristen 
Sparling, Natalie 
Stewart, Alexis 
Tucker, Aleah 
Tuke, Katie 

X Tupman, Maggie 
Turner, Courtney 
Turner, Kaitlin 
Weller, Christina 
Wendt, Haley  
Wisdom, Haley 
Young, Bella 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bosley, Austin 
Bramer, Michael 
Krumpelman, Kraig 
LaMeier, Brennen 
Litteral, Michael 
Osborne, Alex 
Rezel, Alec 
Schmidt, Wesley 
Schultz, Austin 

X Sims, Austin  
Yancey, Joey  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Andrews, Samantha  
Arlinghaus, Laney 
Arlinghaus, Olivia 
Ash, Madelyn  
Brue, Sydney 

X Cole, Alexia 
Davis, Alexia 
Davis, Audrey 
Davis, Maggie 
Heist, Kaitlynn 
Hobbs, Kiley 
Hurtt, Samantha 
Hyde, Madeline 

X Koop, Abby 
Kroger, Julia 
Linstead, Anne Marie 

X Martin, Elizabeth 
McCaffrey, Abby 
McGraw, Mallory 
Monson, Alyssa 
Nolan, Katie 
Rankin, Lauren 
Rezelj, Lexi 
Romer, Natalie 
Scheper, Jessica 
Schultz, Abby 
Thelen, Sami 

X Wartenberg, Isabella  
Woods, Madison 
Zurborg, Jillian 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Arce, Justice 
X Blank, Georgette 

Creech, Quinlan 
Driscoll, Hanne 
Gregory, Gracee 

X Hayes, Maleah 
Lampke, Carley 
Lux, Lydia  

X McGovern, Erin 
McManama, Candace 
Murphy, Chelsea 
Niehaus, Tara 
Wendt, Haley  
West, Morgan 

Freshman
Baseball

Baker, Ethan 
Bornhorn, Ben 

X Carl, Cameron  
X Chin, Zachary 

Cranley, AJ 
X Cusick, Jo Jo 

Deirig, Ethan 
Dreas, Luke J
Gabbard, Trent 

Haggard, Loel 
Hisle, Elijah 
Holmes, Chase 
Kroger, Kirill 
Macke, Spencer 
Neff, Jack 

X Niehaus, Jordan 
Niehaus, Nate 
Pollard, Gvonny 

X Ruschel, Adam  
X Russell, Jason 
X Ryan, Ben 

Smith, Max 
X Thomas, Ethan 

Tuke, Harrison 
Twehues, Hunter 
Young, Conner 

X Zimmerman, Parker 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Adams, Archer 
Baker, Ethan 

X Baker, Sabastian 
Barnes, Dezmond 

X Couch, Dylan 
X Cusick, Jo Jo 
X Gonzales, Yeiner 

Haggard, Loel 
Houston, Ty 
Knochelmann, Pete 
Lewis, Evan 
Macke, Spencer 

X Mullins, Nick 
X Niehaus, Jordan 
X Roberdueax, David 

Smith, Max 
Twehues, Hunter 

X Valerius, Dylan B
Vicars, Casey 
Volpenhein, Matthew 
Wahl, Andrew 
Wood, Anthony J

X Zimmerman, Parker 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Arce, FeAlicia 
Arlinghaus, Laney 

X Bradshaw, Candice 
Brock, Rumor 
Macke, Piper 

X Maggie, Tupman 
McClendon, Trinity 

X McManama, Candace 
Murphy, Piper  

X Neal, Haley 
Rankin, Lauren 
Sparling, Natalie 

X Suetholz, Hailey 
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Thomas, Sidney  

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Bunton, Matt  
Driscoll, Henry 
Heist, Adam 
Heist, Grant 
Hobbs, Ryan 
Krumpelman, Kraig 
Litteral, Michael 
Maris, Peter 
Rezel, Alec 
Ross, Austin 
Schmidt, Wesley 
Vicars, Casey 
Wahl, Andrew 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Bergman, Anna 
Chames, Malaysia 

X Creech, Quinlan 
Dillion, Alexius 
Ehlman, Allyson 
Haggard, Jayda 

X Herzog, Sarah 
X Holtz, Katie 

Lehman, Lily  
Martin, Elizabeth 

X McManama, Candace 
Murphy, Chelsea 

X Schmitz, Julia 
Simkonis, Nina 

X West, Morgan 


